
 

 
Greenacre School  

GCSE Timetable 2024 
 

Week of 22/04 
 

 9-10 10-11 

 

11.20-12.20 12.20-1.20 

 

1:50-2:50 

      

      

Weds, 24 April  Art BTEC 
1hr 30m 

   

Thu, 25 April       

Fri, 26 April      

 
Week of 29/04 

 
 9-10 10-11 

 

11.20-12.20 12.20-1.20 

 

1:50-2:50 

Mon, 29 April Art BTEC 
4 hr 

Art BTEC  (continued) 
4 hr 

 

Tue 30, April Art BTEC 
4 hr 

Art BTEC  (continued) 
4 hr 

 

Weds, 01 May  Art BTEC 
4 hr 

Art BTEC  (continued) 
4 hr 

 

Thu, 02 May Music – Responding to a Brief 
6 hr 

Music (continued) 
6 hr 

Music (continued) 
6 hr 

Fri, 03 May    Travel & Tourism 
1-3pm 

Travel & Tourism 
1-3pm 

 



 
 
 

Week of 06/05 
 

 9-10 10-11 

 

11.20-12.20 12.20-1.20 

 

1:50-2:50 

Mon, 6 May      

Tue, 7 May Art and Photography (5 hours) 
 

Art and Photography (continued) Art and Photography 
(continued) 

French Speaking 
30m 

Weds, 8 May  Art and Photography (5 hours) 
 

Art and Photography (continued) Art and Photography 
(continued) 

Spanish Speaking 
30m 

Thu, 9 May      

Fri, 10 May Science: Biology 
1:15hr – Combined 
1:45hr - Triple 

   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 

Week of 13/05 
 

 9-10 10-11 

 

11.20-12.20 12.20-1.20 

 

1:50-2:50 

Mon, 13 May English Literature – Paper 1 
1:45hr 

 Media Studies 
1:45hr 

 

Tue, 14 May French Listening and Reading 
2:00hr 

   

Weds, 15 May  History – Warfare and British Society 
1:15hr 

 Engineering 
1:15hr 

Engineering Continued 

Computer Science 
1:30hr 

Computer Science 
Continued 

Thu, 16 May Maths Paper 1 
1:30hr 

   

Fri, 17 May Science: Chemistry 
1:15hr – Combined 
1:45hr - Triple 

 Geography 
1:00hr 

Geography 
Continued 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 

Week of 20/05 – Early Lunch 
 

 9-10 10-11 

 

11.20-12.20 

 

12.50-1:50 1:50-2:50 

Mon, 20 May English Literature – Paper 2 
2:15hr 

 Media Studies 
1:15hr 

Tue, 21 May Citizenship 
1:45hr 

 Engineering 
1:30hr 
Computer Science 
1:30hr 

Weds, 22 May  Science: Physics 
1:15hr – Combined 
1:45hr - Triple 

   

Thu, 23 May English Language – Paper 1 
1:45hr 

 IT 
1:20hr 

Fri, 24 May French Writing 
1hr 

  Construction Technology 
1:15hr 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 

Week of 03/06 – Early Lunch 
 

 9-10 10-11 

 

11.20-12.20 

 

12.50-1:50 1:50-2:50 

Mon, 3 June Maths – Paper 2 
1:30hr 

 Citizenship Studies Paper 2 
1:45hr 

Tue, 4 June Spanish Speaking and Listening 
2hrs 

 History 
1:45hr 

Sport Health and Fitness 
1:30hr 

Weds, 5 June  Geography 
1hr 

    

Sustainability in Construction 
1:15hr 

Thu, 6 June English Language – Paper 2 
1:45hr 

 Business 
1:30hr 

Fri, 7 June    Science: Biology 
1:15hr – Combined 
1:45hr - Triple 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 

Week of 04/06 – Early Lunch 
 

 9-10 10-11 

 

11.20-12.20 

 

12.50-1:50 1:50-2:50 

Mon, 10 June Maths – Paper 3 
1:30hr 

 Spanish – Writing Test 
1:15hr 

Tue, 11 June Science: Chemistry 
1:15hr – Combined 
1:45hr - Triple 

 History – Weimar and Nazi Germany 
1:20hr 

Weds, 12 June     CBE – Unit 1 Onscreen 
1:30hr 

Thu, 13 June      

Fri, 14 June Geography – Skills 
1:30hr 

 Science: Physics 
1:15hr – Combined 
1:45hr - Triple 

 
 
 
 


